

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).283/2009
(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2008 in CRLOP No. 16661/2004 of The HIGH
COURT OF MADRAS)

V.DEVARAJAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.RAM & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 27/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time to place on record a
copy of the order passed by the High Court granting bail.

List after two weeks.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]
Court Master