

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).283/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 17/09/2008 in CRLOP No.
16661/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

V.DEVARAJAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

N.RAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. N. Shoba,Adv.
Mr.Sri Ram J. Thalopathy, Adv.
mr.Adhi Venkataraman, Adv.
Mr.G. Harihara Balan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master